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ventana-detalle-verja-y-escultura-casa-de-las-conchas-
salamanca

Datos de la imagen Date taken: 2017:05:12 04:34:02
Camera: Canon Canon EOS 1200D
Exposure time: 0.004 s
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Focal stop:

Focal length:

ISO speed:
GPS lat:
GPS lon:

/8

52 mm

100
40.961388888889
-5.6661111111111
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